Position

Principal Elementary
Vice Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Ape

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held

Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention,
Extra Duty

Teacher Independent
Study, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Teacher
Independent Study

Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty,
Retention/Intervention

Retention/Intervention,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Lewis School
Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Total Wages

$117,895
$103,590
$103,058

$102,331

$102,267

$99,993

$98,423

$97,182

$96,274

$95,999

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,478
$14,303
$23,607

$16,284

$16,279

$22,841

$15,953

$23,796

$13,681

$22,503



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Categorical Resource Tchr

Teacher Elementary

Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Independent
Study,
Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Independent
Study,
Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor

Extra Duty, Teacher
Independent Study,
Campus Supervisor

Teacher Elementary,
Teacher Independent
Study,
Retention/Intervention,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Extra Duty, Teacher
Independent Study,
Retention/Intervention,
Campus Supervisor

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

$95,125

$92,517

$91,280

$90,657

$89,991

$89,258

$88,355

$88,161

$87,400

$13,579

$23,395

$24,769

$24,712

$21,990

$18,561

$15,098

$18,481

$15.016



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Extra Duty, Downey Unified
Retention/Intervention,

Teacher Independent

Study, Campus

Supervisor

Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Downey Unified
Teacher Independent

Study, Campus

Supervisor

Teacher Elementary, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Teacher Independent

Study,

Retention/Intervention

Retention/Intervention, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Campus Supervisor,

Teacher Independent

Study

Extra Duty, Campus Downey Unified
Supervisor, Teacher

Independent Study,
Retention/Intervention

Campus Supervisor, Downey Unified
Teacher Independent

Study, Homebound,

Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Campus Supervisor, Downey Unified
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,

Homebound,

Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Teacher Downey Unified
Independent Study,

Campus Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

$87,145

$85,349

$85,201

$84,701

$84,475

$84,398

$84,352

$84,322

$24,426

$24,261

$13,680

$22,728

$24,187

$21,519

$21,515

$22,707



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Life Skills

Teacher-Early Intervent

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

School Office Manager
Utility Worker
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Independent
Study

Teacher Independent
Study, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

Retention/Intervention,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Teacher Life Skills,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty

Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Independent
Study, Extra Duty

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Independent
Study, Campus
Supervisor

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Teacher
Independent Study,
Campus Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Teacher
Independent Study,
Campus Supervisor,
Retention/Intervention

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School

Lewis School

$84,194

$83,395

$81,007

$77,798

$74,865

$69,508

$62,290

$57,004

$43,224
$42,199
$37,204
$36,805
$34,151

$14,734

$24,097

$21,230

$22,147

$18,804

$18,404

$5,374

$17,169

$4,975
$12,380
$20,656
$11,585
$9,412



Int. Clerical Assistant
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Sr. Instructional Assist.
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Sr. Instructional Assist.
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Teacher Elementary

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Sr. Instr. Asst.-Bc

Noon Activity Supervisor
Sr. Instr. Asst.-Bc

Noon Activity Supervisor
Noon Activity Supervisor
Noon Activity Supervisor
Noon Activity Supervisor
Noon Activity Supervisor

Noon Activity Supervisor

School Office Manager Downey Unified

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh,
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh, Sr.
Instructional Assist.

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh
Int. Clerical Assistant

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh,
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Teacher Independent

Study, Campus
Supervisor,

Retention/Intervention

Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh,
Sr.Instr.Asst.-S/Mh

Sr. Instr. Asst.-Bc

Sr. Instr. Asst.-Bc

Child Care Assistant

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School

Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School
Lewis School

Lewis School

$32,544
$30,252

$28,526
$28,133
$26,210
$23,529
$21,144

$19,669

$10,415

$10,282
$6,800
$5,923
$5,909
$5,315
$4,411
$2,795
$2,767
$802

$9,202
$3,366

$3,337
$19,936
$2,977
$6,816
$2,388

$6,257

$3,332

$1,112
$0
$212
$0

$0

$0

$0
$320
$0



