Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$117,895	\$17,478
Vice Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$103,590	\$14,303
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$103,058	\$23,607
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$102,331	\$16,284
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$102,267	\$16,279
Teacher Ape	Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$99,993	\$22,841
Teacher Elementary	Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$98,423	\$15,953
Teacher Elementary	Retention/Intervention, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$97,182	\$23,796
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$96,274	\$13,681
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$95,999	\$22,503

Teacher Elementary	Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$95,125	\$13,579
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$92,517	\$23,395
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$91,280	\$24,769
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$90,657	\$24,712
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Independent Study, Retention/Intervention, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$89,991	\$21,990
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Retention/Intervention, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$89,258	\$18,561
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$88,355	\$15,098
Categorical Resource Tchr	Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$88,161	\$18,481
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$87,400	\$15,016

Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Retention/Intervention, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$87,145	\$24,426
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$85,349	\$24,261
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$85,201	\$13,680
Teacher Elementary	Retention/Intervention, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$84,701	\$22,728
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$84,475	\$24,187
Teacher Sdc	Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Homebound, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$84,398	\$21,519
Teacher Elementary	Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Homebound, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$84,352	\$21,515
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$84,322	\$22,707

Teacher Elementary	Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$84,194	\$14,734
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$83,395	\$24,097
Teacher Rsp	Retention/Intervention, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$81,007	\$21,230
Teacher Life Skills	Teacher Life Skills, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$77,798	\$22,147
Teacher-Early Intervent	Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$74,865	\$18,804
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$69,508	\$18,404
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$62,290	\$5,374
Teacher Elementary	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$57,004	\$17,169
School Office Manager		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$43,224	\$4,975
Utility Worker		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$42,199	\$12,380
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$37,204	\$20,656
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$36,805	\$11,585
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$34,151	\$9,412

Int. Clerical Assistant	School Office Manager	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$32,544	\$9,202
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh, Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh, Sr. Instructional Assist.	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$30,252	\$3,366
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$28,526	\$3,337
Sr. Instructional Assist.		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$28,133	\$19,936
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$26,210	\$2,977
Sr. Instructional Assist.	Int. Clerical Assistant	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$23,529	\$6,816
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh, Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$21,144	\$2,388
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Retention/Intervention	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$19,669	\$6,257
Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh, Sr.Instr.AsstS/Mh	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$10,415	\$3,332
Sr. Instr. AsstBc	Sr. Instr. AsstBc	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$10,282	\$1,112
Noon Activity Supervisor		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$6,800	\$0
Sr. Instr. AsstBc	Sr. Instr. AsstBc	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$5,923	\$212
Noon Activity Supervisor		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$5,909	\$0
Noon Activity Supervisor	Child Care Assistant	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$5,315	\$0
Noon Activity Supervisor		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$4,411	\$0
Noon Activity Supervisor		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$2,795	\$0
Noon Activity Supervisor		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$2,767	\$320
Noon Activity Supervisor		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$802	\$0